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VARIANCES GRANTED: (17DEVPLAN1127 — 4/29/18)
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| \ / \ 1. (TRACTS 2,5&6) A Waiver was granted from Section 5.5.1.A.1.a of the Louisville Metro o|® g|l7|e
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- = ‘E\' e S - - \ entrance facing the primary street or to a focal point in a public open space. % % = | a ; S| =
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L - = SHELBYVILLE RD. — __R__/ W ,,VAR,IES,,,(lBQ R/W _MIN. REC o IR — | —— = /= \ 3. (TRACTS 4,5&6) A Waiver was granted from Section 5.5.1.A.3.a of the Louisville Metro vl S5 Z|2 |
— _f ,_‘;“[ e — — l e N v L T A [ S S S =T i i — fl 3 _ _ _ _ B Land Development Code to permit the porking lots to be located in front of the building % ) & -l "z" P-D- oz
el B5' R/W ’ D IW! B (TRACT 4) and closer to the Hurstbourne Parkway right of way than the principal building = L Slalz|ad 2
B ™ T | e e 0 07 118 1 s S B (TRACTS 5&86). 2 (] % > %] El> a2
S et S : g — T — — — e —_— s [ 4. (TRACT 3) Waivers were granted from Section 5.5.1.A.3.a of the Louisvile Metro Land > Sziz|8]|3|2
_______ 3 Nz A A s 8 | |s 8546'46" E  FROM . I S DR e — — — — — — — CENIERLING _l_. —_—— & 3560 DEED Development Code to waive the masonry wall between the side parking and Hurstbourne & o | = a |
L7 - . T 172.78'  CENTERLINE 30{,.31(1 P ) . B - - o S R \\S%%E‘E?‘g E . Ex. 5 Walks_ 555054,2_33%@ & SB2'52'367E S80'04'08"F T~ AND PLAT Parkway. 2 ] <3 g
| | ” e et T ‘ = p— e BOLBT 48.32 Drpp WAIVERS REQUESTED FROM THE LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE: 218 |25
y 15 — T q P i 5 . " o | Ga =
¥ e HVAC - 1. (TRACT 5) A Waiver is requested from Section 10.3.5.A.1 and 10.2.10 to waive locating - & | = =
OR-3/TC (I T T T T T T T T T T T A T T O T T T e UNIT i ‘] T 1 T parking spaces in the Hurstbourne Parkway 15" Landscape Buffer Area and 30° Parkway s = 4
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D.B. 10339, PG. 0903 1] i N11%54‘#$ gﬁATw / PARKING ¢ § O i soscangae sl ! i ° - < OFFICE BUILDING E% ‘ IR C—1/SMC principal building and to waive the masonry wall required between the parking & Late o\ 2 ) ‘; — | ™M k o~
141 i o p— i Su—r ILA= Propreb et @ & --- )1 11,000 SF Bg [ 1 o R Speedway, SuperAmerica LLC Hurstbourne Parkway. 1 Sycamore o Q ~ Q > \Oi
| L [H_ 00 e g B s SFJ‘”L’ Pt ! EJWL [ | 18 L EE by L \ 538 S Main St. 3. (TRACT 5 & 6) Waivers are requested from Section 5.5.1.A.1.a & b to waive not facing Laughton <+ | T olo|™ ]|«
| | g — | i"“ | "ﬁpj | E-";L“} E H SHE‘: ‘;_i 11 @ it f‘ﬁ _g"?'{;g ' % bbby bl \ DFénd‘-,r%yz'oOHpg%ggar the principal building entrances to the primary street and to waive not providing @ < - ~
| | gl i STTTEL AT K [ T O O O A O = | EXISTING 13 STORY ir"%i =, 11 L . n.%fi T T o L secondary customer entrance facing the secondary street. LOCAT'ON MA -~ ~
| \ ‘ | H—=— i }T 7 W~ < / 'T PROP BIE SR I T T O R R 4. (TRACT 2) A Waiver is requested from Section 5.5.1.A.1.a. to waive not facing the principal :
| | | [ A B | ;!; EXISTNG 1 STORY ~ H| —;&;35’;& ST,,EEL FRAME OFFICE BUILD',[\IG 24 VAR, WALK . FEx 5 WT”‘“ R T T TR R T ]l building entrance to the primary street. % Clv|jo|~|o|o
| |\ | | |.__) 'lné:m. \* BRICK RESTAURANT BUIDING . |-~y A |\ (v i 0t 9300 SHELBYVILLE ROAD” (1) Al N 7+ proP. BR ' (R P 5. (TRACT 6) A Waiver is requested from Section 10.3.5.A.1 to waive the encroachment of NOT TO SCALE S\ v
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IR IR T [t | Pt Ll SR e 159 TALL (a7 CeNTER) | ||\ RRRL D T[@T] — Ly by e TRACT 5 DATA (PROPOSED COFFE SHOP/RETAIL)
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I Py AR el T . A . 24 2 177.33' ‘ ‘ ‘ : : . .y A = 0.5 Ac. (20,218 SF
Mol | e === is 11 / A o Il 1. (TRACT 5) A Variance is requested from Section 5.2.C.3.a of The Louisville Metro Land >
! | | I ’ﬂg ‘ LM“_ H_'K;"'_! \ &0 Yanl e | | Keggrgsf  WSET ENTRYRAY \icssss’ | S~ . FI! N NIEEERER L I | \ | “ ‘ l‘ Development Code to permit the proposed building to exceed the Hurstbourne Pkwy 15 ft EXISTING ZONING = C-1 E
| l | I TN 246 F ] — —— @ A I H o8 —_— — PROP EIKE/{? —— G Q‘?&; NEREEN @ 18 110 1 it @ . | | | Pl | maximum building setback and instead comply with the Hurstbourne Parkway Buffer Area FORM DISTRICT = TOWN CENTER %
L EES b o T A e WS & PARKING — - A T4 gHE Rttt B bt Paum REEIR R C—1/5MC 30 ft. building setback. o (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT)
| | | | L } 1 1_ N l‘\_ | it . 10 \“ “”ﬁ‘“é‘i P g Ll ??i b Ff M \ | | L \ NFCF, Properties LLC 2. (TRACT 6) A Variance is requested from Section 5.5.1.A.2 for a building on a Corner Lot EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL %
' | | oL 'W i i 'L'g.iéjl:if B P“;E‘T‘—L ' _ o 18 | IR Lo | 2208 Plantside Dr to not be located on the right—of—way lines of Shelbyville Road & Hurstbourne Parkway. PROPOSED USE = RESTAURANT "
| | | | \ ‘ \ [J_ 13.41° PLAT ™~ ,..._.R_E*ﬁ!‘e'og;pseslz e ‘3\;___ - i) A— i 5 | o . \ Co Louisville, KY 40299 F.A.R.: 6,098 SF/20,218 SF = 0.30 o
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T Wb o UL B R A R e \ i | | (DOES NOT INCLUDE TRACT 1) PROPOSED RETAIL "A” -1 o
Ly b B s ] " byt - = 1,528 SF
b ! (N-- 1 ' ; i EXISTING ZONING = C-1 (1.7 Ac.) PROPOSED RETAIL "B" = 2546 SF )
BERE - o o  c2 L S | by o = C-2 (15.5% Ac.) TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 6,098 SF i
| | 1! \ | s |l | o ulandbus @ r§ " } i@ ‘ ! E ‘ ' @ W | '- | Ly e Sc-1|/s~|c A FORM DISTRICT = TOWN CENTER (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT) | -
i RN i N e . || | Ly Lo raham =ons revocdule Irus EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL TRACT 6 DATA (P
AR ST A A S Y I ———. e Y e — e | PROP. 5 — [l24-p ‘ @‘ | ‘ i l nn RNEE i ki PROPOSED USE = COMMERCIAL /RESIDENTIAL (PROPOSED OFFICE)
| — £sf, O NEx 5 Wolk Er S’ ! ) L4 A= SIDEWALK ””j/ RS Ny ! o S A B L R D.B. 9990, PG. 0516 TRACT 6 AREA = 0.6+ Ac. (26,345 SF) _
| S — . L /NS —— e N B ssmgreouesis ey TRACT 1 DATA (MULTI-FAMILY RESDENTIAL)(NOT PART OF THIS REVIEW) EXISTING ZONING Faa] <
| \W% ‘ W% ! l////////-mwlm., - [ .' E \\ C e 3
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e R i T o DASANGN : 2 TERIRARY S S - Sl 0
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/:\ ..... T 1 iz TmHe< COFFEE S N - Ly (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT) (C=1 1.0 MAX. ALLOWED) Lol
e l\ 'l . : 3 g‘ - i g;iEPSF Sty \ b Ly 3'3;1/5;16 EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL BUILDING HEIGHT = ONE STY (120' MAX. ALLOWED) Lol
G « I // , B PROP. L ' 2 T R A 17 pelcings PROPOSED USE = MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL OFFICE AREA = 11,000 SF pd
\ \ e p == s | ] FOCAL Y reraL "o TR I T R Cibuls or doane PROPOSED ROOMS = 87 — 1 BEDROOM B
1 | ) o T uI l ] u T - T Pl /) POINT . 1,528 SF 1 ) (. ‘\, ' | D.B. 10354, PG. 0052 = 182 — 2 BEDROOM TRACT 7 DATA (ENTRY TRACT)
P GORY STEEL FRAME OFFICE BUILDING ST 63 12 ]‘ £ 0 reraL e in ',\ ——— | DENSITY = C-1 — 20.45 DU/Ac. TRACT 7 AREA = 2.4+ Ac. (105,191 SF)
\ by t " | "9200 SHELBYVILLE ROAD" ;= g L~ | o2 B 254 3L \ e = €-2 — 37.36 DU/Ac. EXISTING ZONING = C-1/C-2
CN/TC - io 10,354+ SQ. FT. (1st FLOOR) - | h e Be 5 ,‘ ——CT=1/SMC“ C—1 (34.84 DU/Ac. MAX ALLOWED) FORM DISTRICT = TOWN CENTER
140 Whittingtan Parkway LLC \ \ =4 / 14.550¢ SQ. FT (én 4—8th FLOORY f I \ s = L o M I R | |Ross, (5. & Shropshirs LLC C—2 (145 DU/Ac. MAX. ALLOWED) (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT)
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10%3 SF LOU;SV;{|€,'”EY°Z,OZQWQ" \ | m \ EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL RETAIL — =/ = =
it Off/{g ) D.B. 6942, PG. 0430 I o PROPOSED USE = HOTEL 1 SP/500 SF MIN. (10,261 SF) = 21 SP
200 Whittingtan Pkwy Ste 100 - A | F.AR.: 80,750 SF/63,634 SF = 1.26 1 SP/150 SF MAX. (10,261 SF) = 69 SP fr——
Louisville, KY 40222 e 5 ll W \ (C—2 5.0 MAX. ALLOWED) COFFEE SHOP — o
D.B. 10388, PG. 0231 28 \ ;2 BUILDING HEIGHT = SEE PLAN (120' MAX. ALLOWED) 1 SP/500 SF MIN. (2,024 SF) = 5 SP @) ]
78 |} 1 RDDDP\ | \ HOTEL AREA = 80,750 SF 1 SP/100 SF MIN. (2,024 SF) = 21 SP E =
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T 3 - i B o~ e (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT) QO acay
- \ S36,9515¢ A . / I 3a ‘@ | EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL —10% TARC CREDIT — 1,219 5P 3,157 SP < §§z
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Iy e } . =
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C-2/0R-3/TC y | ! ‘E | pr ¢ . - N
7 Americon it Astosiation Inc g | ! = (C-2 5.0 MAX. ALLOWED) TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED = 1,709 SPACES R = §
R P.0. Box 163549 DUMPSTERY & =0 & il 1! S 88'58'05" W Lo w i \ BUILDING HEIGHT = SEE PLAN (120" MAX. ALLOWED) (38 HC SPACES REQUIRED) o3 glﬁm iy
Columbus, O 43216 ENCLORURE - | T ™ BUILDING AREA BIKE PARKING REQURED/PROVIDED Y=
- 8.59" DEED |1 S5
D 8620, F% BoR7 {2 Ay o : W3 : c-1/TC e o | EXISTING RESTAURANT AREA = 8,002 sF COFFEE SHOP = 2 SHORT TERM/4 LONG TERM z O g0
, Mrzsesse oo L 0 ppaem g | Fias iy a 1V p I Hoosier Que LLC - A2l \ PROPOSED RETAIL "C” = D187 &p RETAIL "A” = 2 SHORT TERM/2 LONG TERM 2 g
> o 39,67 LS ik iy A | s ]| | 48 UN T 1/ HIE 8175 Eenarald Doy /\ Nalals EXISTING OFFICE = 112,204 SF RETAIL "B” = 2 SHORT TERM/2 LONG TERM =S §§
- 7% _ 1| ©/{ NOT PART OF | ARASE ‘ S 1 B ores Pe s P / 1’_; T TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 126,393 SF RETALL "C” — 2 SHORT TERM/2 LONG TERM n -z
~ JBy | : REVIEW ] . t Y P s Lo - B oz
| : = | ¥ 8 HOTEL = 2 SHORT TERM/2 LONG TERM
- 205 AR )€ s~ TRACT 4 DATA (EXISTING OFFICE AND RESTAURANT) LT N R Lo TR A %%E
s » ’ o : =
g ¢ | i “ e TRACT 4 AREA = 912 Ac. (394,746 SF) EX. OFFICE 13 STORY = igﬂgﬂ %E?iﬁ tg:g 1533 2 -yﬁ
- 7S |4 EXISTING ZONING = EX._OFFICE "8 STORY" = 3 SHORT TERM/3 LONG TERM 4 ==
_ N/ e { e FORM DISTRICT = TOWN CENTER - = j
R dﬁg?égg S 2 P b; =T (TRADITIONAL FORM DISTRICT) TOTAL BIKE PARKING REQUIRED/PROVIDED = 22 SHORT TERM/24 LONG TERM §
252 Whittington Pkwy < : = EXISTING USE = COMMERCIAL (LONG TERM PROVIDED INDOORS)
E%%uisgg%\xgcct%%%zﬁ N D | I PROPOSED USE = OFFICE / RESTAURANT TOTAL UsE 650.469 SF
i ’ 7 S o F.A.R. 266,810 SF/394,746 SF = 0.68 VEHICULAR AREA b :
! T (C-1 1.0 MAX. ALLOWED) NTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA PROVIDED 0 2 62543 & = .
R1127.50 x:’(.f BUILDING HEIGHT = SEE PLAN (120" MAX. ALLOWED) a ' E o
NN EXISTING BUILDING AREA _
AN EXISTING 13 STORY OFFICE BUILDING = 258,570 SF AL R okl 2 e " % =
. ‘ £ = EXISTING RESTAURANT AREA = 8,240 SF - : >
AR "\\ \ g | L;%\\ T UP Properiiet of Kentucky TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 266,810 SF PROPOSED TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 846,765 SF (7.2% REDUCTION) = o
SN A o Fe lIFe! 2R 3308 Collins Ln . e g ]
N N | R A g |15 28 301 GENERAL NOTES: s>
N - ye 5 ot B = Louisville, KY 40245 =
N N < : . 123 \\ L D.B. 7728, PG G243 1. Parking areas and drive lanes to be a hard and durable surface. Z LL] O S
A g 2. An encroachment permit and bond will be required for all work done in the right—of—way. «© m o
& 3. No increase in drainage run off to state roadways. % O — <
4. There shall be no commercial signs in the Right of Way.
5. There shall be no landscaping in the Right of Way without an encroachment permit. L < Z o vl E N
I F 2T ‘ 6. Site lighting shall not shine in the eyes of drivers. If it does it shall be re—aimed, shielded, or turned off. Tt I Ty ¥ P iy = I D:! N 1Q]
= 1 / i 7. Construction fencing shall be erected prior te any construction or grading activities preventing compaction of root systems of trees to be preserved.” The fencing '~ < = ; n, D a
5 L L T shall enclose the area beneath the drip line of the tree canopy and shall remain in place. No parking, material storage, or construction activities shall be ) ) o
el oG 2t ‘ L. permitted within the fenced area. P — o 8 |-|'——|| () T
/ ' '/- = O T :ﬁ# f”“’/ 8. Mitigation measures for dust control shall be in place during construction to prevent fugitive particulate emissions from reaching existing roads and neighboring E I__ E <C O
DER < _ | properties. =
// C-2/0R-3/TC / o™ isa'f \\_ 9. A Cross Access and Shared Parking Agreement shall be provided prior to construction plan approvals. % LI.J g % 8 -
David W. Henderman : [ I\ i % 10. KY Transportation Cabinet review required. ~ < =
8'-0" 8'-0 8-0" 9'-0" 304 EE’\‘itt_ing“lton KF:(k\%z'Sztze 107 MH#02213 11. Where existing public sidewalks are not located in the right of ways sidewalk easements shall be recorded prior to Metro Public Works construction plan approval. g Z o~ =] — <C
z MIN. MIN. MIN. ouisvile, { 12. City of Hurstbourne approval required. el
I MIN. D.B. 7294, PG. 0849 ~ y 13. Construction plans, bond, and KTC permit will be required prior to construction plan approval by Metro Public Works. ) m == E % =
w|= CE\( / CE\‘ ( , — é =
2 c-1/7¢C MSD NOTES: 5 1) v <
= o T
(, (_, | Greoterzg%uo ngf‘iiffvsf Loan 1. Construction plans and documents shall comply with Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District's Design Manual and Standard Specifications and = O < O
1 Minneapolis, MN 55406 other local, state and federal ordinances. w — Z
VAN Y D.B. 4750, FG. 0457 2. Sanitary sewer service will be provided by lateral extension and subject to applicable fees. =3 W Ao O
e | 3. No portion of the site is within the 100 year flood plain per FIRM Map No. 21111 C 0047 E dated December 5, 2008. P l__ @)
4. Drainage pattern depicted by arrows (=) is for conceptual purposes. Final configuration and size of drainage pipes and channels shall be determined during o <t
TREE CANOPY CALCULATIONS the construction plan design process. Drainage facilities shall conform to MSD % U) %
: 5. If the site has thru drainage an easement plat will be required prior to MSD granting construction plan approval. —
24" MINIMUM WIDTH OF AISLEWAY TOTAL SITE AREA = 1,187,088 SF 6. A Downstream Facilities Capacity Request has be submitted and approved by MSD on February 16th, 2018. % m =
TOTAL TREE CANOPY AREA REQUIRED = 19% 5225,547 SF; 7. The final design of this project must meet all MS4 water quality regulations established by MSD. Site layout may change at the design phase due to proper = D M
EXISTING TREE CANOPY = 15% (179,946 SF sizing of Green Best Management Practices. o0 —
TYPICAL PARK'NG SPACE LAYOUT EXISTING TREE CANOPY TO BE PRESERVED = 3% (35613 SF) 8. Erosion & Silt Control shown is conceptual only, and final design will be determined on construction plans. [ 2 I —
PROPOSED TREE CANOPY TO BE PLANTED = 16% (190,080 SF) 8. Prior to any construction ac:civitig§ on the site a Erosion & Silt Control Plan shall be provided to MSD for approval. % a
HELSEAE TOTAL TREE. CANOPY PROVIDED - i adies 33 11 i motah anops ol hove il sewst conmectone pa MSD.Fats, Ol roase Poly T\
. OR= 5715 T & 12. A tella—inspection, flush and cleaning will be required prior to MSD accepting through drainage pipe easement. Maintenance on existing pipe may be required to
LEGEND \g;gg\i’h&fti:;trj:bg:wye S1teLL3cO4oi' g bring it to MSD specifications. %
GRAPHIC SCALE Louisville, KY 40222 = g 13. Sewer relocations shown are approximate, 15" Sewer & Drainage Easements will be provided as required. 5
. 0 o s D.B. 9155:_5225- 0370 Hcﬂ 14. Existing storm lines will be located by survey & a 15" Sewer & Drainage Esmt. will be provided where existing and proposed storm & sewer lines cross proposed ™
RDDDP =REVISED DETAILED DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT PLAN 80 & existing property lines. ) - -
== —s—— =—— =EXISTING SANITARY SEWER CASE 19DEVPLAN1065 = BE 1
: = / ; c-2/c T~ T T - RELATED CASE #17DEVPLAN1127 [Sf 5 C\ L
; =EXISTING CATCH BASIN (gz Bign Servicceing — T T SITE ADDRESS: SITE ADDRESS: RELATED CASE #09-028-04 fE}= CO ) L
———————f————=x = PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER ( IN FEET ) \L/ / Winston Salem, NC 27102 101 WHITTINGTON PARKWAY 9120 SHELBYVILLE ROAD #09-041-05 M = O
— —PROPOSED STORM SEWER { inch = 80 ft. / D.8. 5097, PG. 0710 TAX BLOCK 1877, LOT 0001  TAX BLOCK 1877, LOT 0021 COUNCIL DISTRICT - 18 MSD WM# 11672 = =
D.B. 10725, PG. 0221 D.B. 10725, PG. 0221 FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT — LYNDON =] &
O R R A R b S A ST AR e A TN .




